From: Melissa Pitkin

To: Goldstein, Kathleen; Amy Carter; Doug_Cordell@fws.gov; Dan Grout; Gabrielle Feldman; Sally Esposito; Brad
Keitt; Gerry_McChesney@fws.gov; Jonathan_Shore@fws.gov

Subject: RE: updated work plan - Farallones Communications Calls

Date: 03/22/2012 10:59 AM

| may be 5 mins late...
Just finishing another meeting.

Melissa Pitkin

Education and Outreach Director

PRBO Conservation Science

3820 Cypress Drive, Suite ||, Petaluma, CA 94954
707-781-2555 ext. 307

415-868-0655 ext. 305 (M, F)

www.prbo.org | Please follow PRBO on Facebook!

PRBO conserves birds, other wildlife, and ecosystems through innovative scientific research and outreach.

From: Goldstein, Kathleen [mailto:kgoldstein@greenfishcommunications.com]

Sent: Thursday, March 22, 2012 10:51 AM

To: Amy Carter; Doug_Cordell@fws.gov; Dan Grout; Gabrielle Feldman; Sally Esposito; Brad Keitt;
Melissa Pitkin; Gerry_McChesney@fws.gov; Jonathan_Shore@fws.gov

Subject: updated work plan - Farallones Communications Calls

For today’s call - we will run through some impending deadlines and see where it needs to be updated

I o
@Fﬂ"' fihy Compruiacahions

Kathleen Goldstein

Green Fish Communications
11135 Schuylkill Road
Rockville, MD 20852

202-841-0295

Skype - kathleen.goldstein
Linked In

Twitter

Green Fish Website

----- Original Appointment-----

From: Goldstein, Kathleen

Sent: Friday, March 09, 2012 10:57 AM

To: 'Amy Carter'; Doug_Cordell@fws.gov; Dan Grout; Gabrielle Feldman; Sally Esposito; Brad Keitt;
Melissa Pitkin; Gerry McChesney@fws.gov; Jonathan Shore@fws.gov

Subject: updated agenda - GoToMeeting Invitation - Farallones Communications Calls

When: Thursday, March 22, 2012 2:00 PM-3:00 PM (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).
Where:


mailto:mpitkin@prbo.org
mailto:kgoldstein@greenfishcommunications.com
mailto:amy.carter@islandconservation.org
mailto:Doug_Cordell@fws.gov
mailto:dan.grout@islandconservation.org
mailto:gabrielle.feldman@islandconservation.org
mailto:sally.esposito@islandconservation.org
mailto:brad.keitt@islandconservation.org
mailto:brad.keitt@islandconservation.org
mailto:Gerry_McChesney@fws.gov
mailto:Jonathan_Shore@fws.gov
http://www.prbo.org/cms/index.php
http://www.facebook.com/home.php?#!/PRBOConservationScience?ref=search
http://www.linkedin.com/profile/view?id=7446777&locale=en_US&trk=tab_pro
http://twitter.com/
http://www.greenfishcommunications.com/
mailto:Doug_Cordell@fws.gov
mailto:Gerry_McChesney@fws.gov
mailto:Jonathan_Shore@fws.gov

1. Please join my meeting.
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/join/362736606

2. Use your microphone and speakers (VolIP) - a headset is recommended. Or, call in using your telephone.

Dial +1 (267) 507-0007
Access Code: 362-736-606
Audio PIN: Shown after joining the meeting

Meeting ID: 362-736-606

GoToMeeting®
Online Meetings Made Easy™

Agenda — Please send Items if you have them

I.Outreach plans — three outstanding
Il.Update on agency briefings and next steps
Ill.Support letter
IV.Review process preparation
V.Work plan status and quick run through of current items due/status review
VI.Spring Channel Island media tour?
VIl.Set next meeting
VIII.


https://www3.gotomeeting.com/join/362736606

